RECREA"QN, CHARLES COUNTY RECREATION
=% 2024 - 2025
9th - 12th Grade
Youth Volleyball Schedule

a.

1 Violet Vipers Andre Nelson

2 Sapphire Spikers Angela Cosbert

3 Warriors Stephen Duehring
4 Panthers Ronald Snider

Games will be played at the following locations:
Wade Community Center (Elementary School), 2300 Smallwood Dr. W, Waldorf, MD 20603
Piccowaxewn Community Center (Middle School), 12834 Rock Point Road, Newburg, MD 20664
Port Tobacco Recreation Center, 8190 Port Tobacco Road, Port Tobacco, MD 20677

Fri, January 10, 2025 Fri, February 07, 2025
6:00pm 1 vs. 3 Piccowaxen 6:00pm 1 vs. 4 Wade
7:00pm 2 vs. 4 Piccowaxen 7:00pm 2 vs. 3 Wade
8:00pm 2 vs. 3 Piccowaxen 8:00pm 1 wvs. 2 Wade

Fri, January 17, 2025 Fri, February 14, 2025
6:00pm 1 vs. 4 PTRec 6:00pm 2 vs. 4 PTRec
7:00pm 2 vs. 3 PTRec 7:00pm 1 vs. 3 PTRec
8:00pm 1 vs. 2 PTRec 8:00pm 2 wvs. 3 PTRec

Fri, January 24, 2025 Tue, February 18, 2025
6:00pm 3 vs. 4 Piccowaxen 6:00pm 3 vs. 4 Piccowaxen
7:00pm 1 wvs. 2 Piccowaxen 7:00pm 1 vs. 2 Piccowaxen
8:00pm 1 vs. 4 Piccowaxen 8:00pm 1 vs. 4 Piccowaxen

Fri, January 31, 2025 Fri, February 21, 2025
6:00pm 4 vs. 2 Wade 6:00pm 4 vs. 2 PTRec
7:00pm 3 vs. 1 Wade 7:000m 3 vs. 1 PTRec
8:00pm 3 vs. 4 Wade 8:00pm 3 vs. 4 PTRec

Tuesday, February 11 - Inclement Weather Make Up Date (If Necessary)
Monday, February 24, 2025 - End of Season Round Robin Tournament @ Capital Clubhouse, 6:00 p.m. - Matchups - TBD



